Under 18 Femminile - Girone B

classifica completa 1° giornata
PT

SQUADRA
SIVA Volley

Auxilium

Santa Sabina
@9 Albaro Lido Tortuga
#  Spazio Sport

% Normac AVB G

risultati della 1° giornata

05/11/2017 20:00
Ist. Nautico San Giorgio

05/11/2017 18:30
Palestra Sant”Antonio

06/11/2017 18:30
Via Cagliari

www.fipavge.it
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\%
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 0
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Albaro Lido Tortuga @9
SIVA Volley (@)

Auxilium 7

0-3

22-25 14-25 19-25

3-0

25-14 25-21 25-17

3-0

25-18 25-13 25-23

Qs PF
6,000 75
6,000 75
6,000 75
0,000 55
0,000 54
0,000 52

gs,, Santa Sabina
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% Normac AVB G

Spazio Sport

PS
52

54

55

75

75

75

QP
1,442

1,389

1,364

0,733

0,720

0,693
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